## P130000000050

(Requestor's Name)					
(Åddress)					
(Address)					
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					





500242939665

12/31/12--01047--004 \*\*70.00

12 DEC 31 AM 9: 3
SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: NEV	vman Animai He			
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	i a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate o Status	
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: W	/ayne Godwin			
	Nan	ne (Printed or typed)		
16	620 Old Daytona	a St		
		Address		
D	eland, FL 32724			
38	86-738-2655	, State & Zip		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

patric@deadfleas.com

ARTICLE I No.	<u>vame</u> poration shall be: Newman Anima	al Health,	Inc.	FILED
				DEC 31 AM 9: 39
ARTICLE II F	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	M	· ·	
162	20 Old Daytona St	.,	Control Similar	ETATE STATE
De	eland, FL 32724		TALLA	MHASSEE, FLORIDA
4 D W C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	VIDDO GD			
ARTICLE III P		any Sonvices	all other la	wful hueingee
The purpose for will	ch the corporation is organized is: Veterina	ary Services,	ali Olilei ia	with business.
ARTICLE IV S	SHARES 1000			
The number of share	s of stock is: 1000			
ARTICLE V I	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	0.0		
	e: Wayne Godwin (Owner)			
Address:	2148 Villa Way	Address:		
	New Smyrna Beach, FL 32169			
N. Lent.				
	e;			
Address:		Address: _		
	e:			
Address:	<del>Market Line</del>	Address: _		The state of the s
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT			
The name and Flori	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	of the registered ager	nt is:	
Name:	Wayne Godwin			
Address:	1620 Old Daytona St	_		
	Deland, FL 32724	_		
ARTICLE VII I	NCORPORATOR			
	ress of the Incorporator is:			
Name:	Wayne Godwin			
Address:	1620 Old Daytona St			
	Deland, FL 32724	_		
Having bean comme	d on manipulation of manager to the contract of the contract o	C 41 L	- J	
	l as registered agent to accept service of proces familiar with and accept the appointment as re			
ma cempeure, rum	juminar wan ana accept the appointment as re	gisteren ugent unu i	igree io aci in in	к сарисну
	Infame &		40#	77/0040
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	<del></del>	1272	27/2012 Date
	Required Signature/Registered Agent			Daic
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are	e true. I am aware i	hat the false in	formation submitted in
	partment of State constitutes a third degree felo			
	My &		1:	2/27/2012
	Required Signature/Incorporator	<del>- • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •</del>	_	Date